

BONE BROTH PROTEIN™

Ancient Nutrition has one goal—to transform the health of every individual on the planet with history's most powerful superfoods.

Bone Broth Protein is Paleo friendly, made without common allergens and the ideal protein source for those who are sensitive to dairy, grains, eggs, nuts, and legumes. Bone broth made easy! Great in smoothies or added to your favorite sweet recipes.

Each Serving Contains Approximately:

- + 14,500mg Collagen
- + 800mg Chondroitin
- + 140mg Hyaluronic Acid
- + 15mg Glucosamine



1% of all revenue supports the R.A.N.C.H Project on our 4000+ acre Certified Organic Regenerative Farms.
www.RanchProject.com

  @ancientnutrition



Save the World with Superfoods
www.AncientNutrition.com



SKIN†



JOINTS†



PATENTED FORMULA



DAIRY FREE


ANCIENT
NUTRITION

BONE BROTH PROTEIN™

Chocolate

*Supports a healthy gut, joints
and inflammation response†*

PROTEIN
20g
PER SERVING

WHOLE FOOD DIETARY SUPPLEMENT | NET WT. 17.8 OZ (1.1 LB) 504 G

Suggested Use: Adults mix one scoop with 12 ounces of liquid.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 1 Scoop (25.2 g)
Serving Per Container 20

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Calories	90	
Total Carbohydrate	2 g	<1%*
Dietary Fiber	<1 g	3%*
Protein	20 g	18%
Iron [^]	0.9 mg	5%
Sodium [^]	193 mg	8%
Potassium [^]	295 mg	6%

Bone Broth Protein Blend 22.4 g +
Chicken Bone Broth Protein Concentrate, Beef Bone Broth Protein Concentrate

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

+ Daily Value not established

Other ingredients: Natural chocolate flavor with other natural flavor, organic cocoa powder processed with alkali, xanthan gum, stevia leaf extract.

[^] Naturally occurring.

Produced on equipment that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, milk, soybean, wheat, sesame, shellfish, fish, egg.

CAUTION: If you are pregnant, nursing, allergic, have a medical condition, or taking any medications, consult a doctor before using this or any other dietary supplement. Do not use if inner safety seal is broken or missing. **Keep out of reach of children.**

Color and odor may vary from lot to lot. Store in a cool, dry place. Packaged by weight, not volume. Settling may occur.

NOTICE: Use this product as a food supplement only. Do not use for weight reduction.

Bone Broth Protein™ is protected by US patent # 9,974,326

† THESE STATEMENTS HAVE NOT BEEN EVALUATED BY THE FOOD AND DRUG ADMINISTRATION. THIS PRODUCT IS NOT INTENDED TO DIAGNOSE, TREAT, CURE OR PREVENT ANY DISEASE.



NON-GMO TESTED

This product does not contain common GE genes or proteins. Visit igenprogram.com

Manufactured for:


Ancient Nutrition, LLC
3480 Summertown Hwy.
Summertown, TN 38483
www.AncientNutrition.com

CERTIFIED CARBON NEUTRAL
product
CarbonNeutral.com

PL-BBPEJGR-121322



X001U9EJGR

Bone Broth Protein Powder, ..., is, Skin & Gut, 20 Servings
New